
Agency Name Email Phone

Auditor Controller OCEmpPortalAdmin OCEmpPortalAdmin@ac.ocgov.com

Assessor Kristin Cisneros kcisneros@asr.ocgov.com

Child Support Services CSS Payroll CSS-Payroll@css.ocgov.com

Board of Supervisors Ronald Galang ronald.galang@ocgov.com

Abigail Kingston abigail.kingston@ocgov.com

Valerie Sanchez valerie.sanchez@ocgov.com

Children & Families Commission Michael Garcell michael.garcell@cfcoc.ocgov.com

Clerk of the Board Ronald Galang ronald.galang@ocgov.com

Abigail Kingston abigail.kingston@ocgov.com

Valerie Sanchez valerie.sanchez@ocgov.com

Clerk - Recorder Clerk-Recorder Payroll CR.Payroll@rec.ocgov.com

County Counsel Jennifer Briones jennifer.briones@coco.ocgov.com

County Executive Office Selina Chan-Wychgel selina.chan-wychgel@ocgov.com

Richard Herrera richard.herrera@ocgov.com

Vanessa Solorzano Vanessa.Solorzano@ocgov.com

District Attorney DA Payroll DAPayroll@ocdapa.org 714-347-8648

Health Care Agency HCA Payroll HCAPayroll@ochca.com 714-834-5744

Internal Audit Alejandra Hernandez Alejandra.Luna@ocgov.com

Thuy Luu Thuy.Luu@ocgov.com
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John Wayne Airport JWA Payroll JWAPayroll@ocair.com

Law Library OCEmpPortalAdmin OCEmpPortalAdmin@ac.ocgov.com

Local Agency Formation Commission Carolyn Emery cemery@oclafco.org 714-640-5100

Cheryl Carter-Benjamin ccarter-benjamin@oclafco.org 714-640-5100

OC Cemetery District OCEmpPortalAdmin OCEmpPortalAdmin@ac.ocgov.com

OC Community Resources OCCR Payroll OCCRpayroll@occr.ocgov.com 

OC Employees Retirement System OCEmpPortalAdmin OCEmpPortalAdmin@ac.ocgov.com

OC Ethics Commission OCEmpPortalAdmin OCEmpPortalAdmin@ac.ocgov.com

OC Public Works OCPW Payroll OCPWPayroll@ocpw.ocgov.com 714-667-9775

OC Superior Court Support Team Payroll@occourts.org  

OC Waste & Recycling OCWR Payroll OCWRPayroll@ocwr.ocgov.com

Office of Independent Review OCEmpPortalAdmin OCEmpPortalAdmin@ac.ocgov.com

Probation Probation Payroll Prob-PayrollStaff@prob.ocgov.com

Public Defender Public Defender Payroll PubdefPayroll@pubdef.ocgov.com

Registrar of Voters Lita Manuel Lita.Manuel@ocvote.gov 

Janlus Chou Janlus.Chou@ocvote.gov
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Sheriff OCSD Helpdesk Helpdesk@ocsheriff.gov 714-834-4444

OCSD Sheriff Payroll SheriffPayrollEmail@ocsheriff.gov 714-834-6670

Social Services Agency SSA Payroll 001-004 SSAPayroll001.004@ssa.ocgov.com 714-245-6157

SSA Payroll 005-020 SSAPayroll005.020@ssa.ocgov.com 714-245-6020

SSA Payroll 021-043 SSAPayroll021.043@ssa.ocgov.com 714-245-6184

SSA Payroll 044-084 SSAPayroll044.084@ssa.ocgov.com 714-245-6156

SSA Payroll 085-323 SSAPayroll085.323@ssa.ocgov.com 714-245-6155

Treasurer-Tax Collector TTC Payroll PR_TTC@ocwr.ocgov.com
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